Orlando Science School - 2025 Varsity Girls Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent Varsity Time

Wednesday, August 20" @ Holy Cross Lutheran Academy 7:00
Thursday, August 21* @ City of Life Christian Academy* 6:30
Tuesday, August 26th @ Legacy Charter School 5:00
Tuesday, September 2™ @ Real Life Christian Academy* 6:00
Wednesday, September 3" vs. Innovation Montessori* 5:00
Thursday, September 4" @ Central Florida Christian Academy 6:00
Wednesday, September 10" vs. Mater Academy (Narcoossee) 5:00
Thursday, September 11" @ Crooms Academy 6:00
Tuesday, September 16" @ Cornerstone Charter Academy 7:00
Wednesday, September 17" vs. Four Corners Charter School 5:00
Thursday, September 18" @ Innovation Montessori*# 5:00
Tuesday, September 23" @ Orlando Christian Prep* 6:00
Wednesday, September 24" vs. Legacy Charter School 4:30
Thursday, September 25" @ Central Florida Christian Academy 6:00
Monday, September 29" @ Hampden DuBose Academy* 6:00

Friday, October 3 SSAA Volleyball Championship V Only
@ AdventHealth Field House Winter Haven TBD

Saturday, October 4™ SSAA Volleyball Championship V Only
@ AdventHealth Field House Winter Haven TBD
Tuesday, October 7* @ Orlando Christian Prep* 6:00
Wednesday, October 8" vs. Central Florida Leadership Academy 5:00
(Senior Night) vs. Pinecrest Lakes Prep 6:00

* denotes SSAA Conference Match
# Game played at Legacy Charter School

Head Coach: Juliette Talmadge
Assistant Coach: John Cambino




Orlando Science School - 2025 JV Girls Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent JV/Varsity Time

Wednesday, August 20" @ Holy Cross Lutheran Academy 5:30
Thursday, August 21* @ City of Life Christian Academy* 5:30
Tuesday, September 2" @ Real Life Christian Academy* 5:00
Wednesday, September 3¢ vs. Forest Lake Academy 4:00
Thursday, September 4" @ Central Florida Christian Academy 5:00
Tuesday, September 16" @ Cornerstone Charter Academy 5:30
Wednesday, September 17 vs. Mater Academy (Narcoossee) (JV) 4:00
Tuesday, September 23" @ Orlando Christian Prep 5:30
Wednesday, September 24" @ Forest Lake Academy 4:30
Thursday, September 25" @ Central Florida Christian Academy 5:00
Tuesday, September 30" @ Mater Academy (Narcoossee) (JV) TBD
Tuesday, October 7*" @ Orlando Christian Prep 5:30

Tuesday, October 14" @ Holy Cross Lutheran Academy* 5:30/7:00

* Double header against both JV and Varsity

Head Coach: Juliette Talmadge
Assistant Coach: John Cambino




